
W5543 HOLLY STREET, APPLETON, WI, 54915
https://www.adashunjones.com

W5543 HOLLY
Street, APPLETON,
WI, 54915

$379,900

2200 square foot 3 BR 3 BA, finished basement, RV Parking, attached 2 car garage,
detached 16×28 garage in back yard, fully fenced back yard, wired for whole home
generator, dedicated 30 amp RV circuit, Kimberly school district.

Leslie
Quorum Enterprises, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2200 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard,
Patio

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,None,Pantry,Utility Room,Walk-in
Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1308

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 892

Tax Amount: 3814.99 Inclusions: pool table, dart board, mounted TV's LL, weight
rack in detached garage, refrigerator, DW, oven, rakes,
Washer and dryer

Exclusions: sellers personal
items

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x14 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x10 Main

Kitchen 9x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x17 Main

Dining Room 10x11 Main

Unfinished 20x12 Lower

Unfinished 2 9x3 Lower

Other Room 19x10 Lower

Other Room 2 25x16 Lower

Other Room 3 7x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Emergency Generator,Full,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Radon Mitigation System

Exterior material: Fenced
Yard,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Attached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Leslie Boyea Agent Email: leslie.boyea@gmail.com


